
SUBSIDY EXPENSE REPORT FORM A

Is your center Open:

Client/Parent Name: Case Number: Service Month 
Service 

Year
Certificate   

Yes/No
Calendar 
Yes/No

# of 
Children 
covered

Amount 
Rqst'd

1

2  

SERVICE PROVIDER:
VENDOR NUMBER: If No, when do you plan to re-open?

If Yes, when did you open?

4

3

6

5

8

7

10

9

12

11

14

13

Pursuant to Executive Order 2023-07: Billing based on enrollment due to state of emergency declared by Gov. Lou Leon Guerrero 
on 06/19/2023, until further notice.

15

For those submitting based on enrollment, please sign calendar and insert the following verbiage on the calendar:


